	08-08-2	2002		Attorne	y Docket No8	038-1016
Form PTC	1021830			HEET	U.S. Department of C U.S. Patent and Trade	
To t	he Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		ecord th	ne attached original doc	uments or copy t	hereon
	Name of Conveying Party(ies):  Teruaki SUZUKI  7-31-02		Name me: dress:	and address of receivence  NEC Corporation  7-1, Shiba 5-chom  Tokyo, Japan		11040 u
Additio	onal name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?					
	Nature of Conveyance:  Assignment Merger  Security Agreement Change of Name Other:  Execution Date: July 29, 2002	Addition Ye		ne(s) and address(es) a ⊠ No	attached?	
4.	Application number(s) or patent number(s):	207	76	4		
This c	locument is being filed with a new application, the ex			•	uly 29, 2002	
	A. Patent Application No(s).		B.	Patent No(s).		
	Addi	 itional n	umbers	s attached?	⊠ No	
5.	Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6.	Total r	number of application ed: <u>1</u>	s and patents	
1	Customer Nc.: <u>000466</u>	7.	Total f	ee (37 CFR 3.41)	\$ <u>40.00</u>	
	YOUNG & THOMPSON			nclosed		
	Second Floor			uthorized to be charg		ccount
	745 South 23 <sup>rd</sup> Street	8.	,	it Account No. <u>25-01</u>		
	Arlington, VA 22202		(Attacl	h duplicate copy of th it account)	is page if payin	g by
	Phone: 703-521-2297	<u> </u>				
	DO NOT USE	THIS	SPACE			
9.	Statement and signature.					

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy

for Spring 10.

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documents:  $\underline{\mathbf{2}}$ 

08/01/2002 EFLORES 00000057 10207764

Isiah Avila

Name of Person Signing

02 FC:581

40.00 OP

is a true copy of the original document.

Y&T June 5, 2002

July 31, 2002

## ASSIGNMENT

E QUALITY application for Letters					
E QUALITY					
E QUALITY					
application for Letters					
ake) application for Letters					
an <u>is</u>					
desirous of acquiring an interest therein and in the Letters Patent to be obtained therefor from the					
NOW THEREFORE, be it known by all whom it may concern, that for and in consideration of					
ne Dollars (\$1_00)					
,					
to _me in hand paid, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledgedthe_said_ASSIGNOR					
have assigned, sold, and set over, and by these presents do hereby assign, sell, and set over unto the said					
e, and interest in and to the said invention,					
29th July xx 2002					
, 19, Serial No,					
preparatory to obtaining Letters Patent therefor; said invention, application and Letters Patent to be					
ortheir_ own use and behoof, and for _their legal representatives, to the full end of the term					
or which said Letters Patent are granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been held by					
me had this assignment and sale not been made.					
IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, _ I hereunto set _ my hand and affix _ my seal at  Tokyo, Japan this _ 29th day of _July, A.D. 339 2002					
y, A.D.×129 2002					
(Inventor's full Signature) Teruaki SU					

\*-State whether the full and exclusive right, or what part of the whole interest is assigned.

PATENT
REEL: 013155 FRAME: 0659